
Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Fayetteville Regional (South Central)
Date: 4/01/2017
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  409 Denelle Pedrick Central Michigan   9.900
  1  504 Rachel Fielitz Denver   9.900
  1  110 Braie Speed Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.900
  1  610 MyKayla Skinner Utah   9.900
  5  506 Maddie Karr Denver   9.875
  6  212 MJ Rott Auburn   9.850
  6  310 Arianna Robinson California   9.850
  6  403 Katy Clements Central Michigan   9.850
  6  501 Nikole Addison Denver   9.850
  6  511 Julia Ross Denver   9.850
  6  106 Sydney McGlone Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.850
  6  602 Tiffani Lewis Utah   9.850
  6  604 MaKenna Merrell Utah   9.850
 14  802 Mikailla Northern Illinois-Chicago   9.825
 14  201 Katie Becker Auburn   9.825
 14  208 Taylor Krippner Auburn   9.825
 14  309 Emily Richardson California   9.825
 14  103 Heather Elswick Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.825
 14  607 Macey Roberts Utah   9.825
 14  608 Baely Rowe Utah   9.825
 21  804 Kierstin Sokolowski Lindenwood   9.800
 21  807 Ashley Potts Northern Illinois   9.800
 21  809 Alexis Brawner Southeast Missouri State   9.800
 21  205 Emma Engler Auburn   9.800
 21  302 Alicia Gallarzo California   9.800
 21  402 Rachel Carr Central Michigan   9.800
 21  105 Leah MacMoyle Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.800
 21  108 Kirby Rathjen Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.800
 29  810 Schyler Jones Texas Woman's   9.775
 29  204 Gracie Day Auburn   9.775
 31  307 Desiree Palomares California   9.750
 31  308 Mariah Peterson California   9.750
 31  413 Kirstin Stambaugh Central Michigan   9.750
 31  512 Kaitlyn Schou Denver   9.750
 31  112 Jessica Yamzon Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.750
 31  605 Erika Muhaw Utah   9.750
 37  211 A'Miracal Phillips Auburn   9.725
 37  503 Diana Chesnok Denver   9.725
 39  315 Amber Takara California   9.700
 39  410 Gianna Plaksa Central Michigan   9.700
 41  808 Katherine Prentice Northern Illinois   9.650
 42  406 Kasey Janowicz Central Michigan   9.000
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Fayetteville Regional (South Central)
Date: 4/01/2017
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  203 Samantha Cerio Auburn   9.925
  1  503 Diana Chesnok Denver   9.925
  3  205 Emma Engler Auburn   9.900
  3  208 Taylor Krippner Auburn   9.900
  3  314 Yuleen Sternberg California   9.900
  3  102 Michaela Burton Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.900
  3  104 Hailey Garner Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.900
  3  601 Kari Lee Utah   9.900
  9  805 Jamyra Carter Northern Illinois   9.875
  9  807 Ashley Potts Northern Illinois   9.875
  9  511 Julia Ross Denver   9.875
  9  610 MyKayla Skinner Utah   9.875
 13  806 Courtney Dowdell Northern Illinois   9.850
 13  204 Gracie Day Auburn   9.850
 13  309 Emily Richardson California   9.850
 13  313 Chelsea Shu California   9.850
 13  506 Maddie Karr Denver   9.850
 13  507 Claire Kern Denver   9.850
 13  508 Leah Lomonte Denver   9.850
 13  602 Tiffani Lewis Utah   9.850
 13  608 Baely Rowe Utah   9.850
 22  302 Alicia Gallarzo California   9.825
 22  510 Sam Ogden Denver   9.825
 22  110 Braie Speed Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.825
 22  112 Jessica Yamzon Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.825
 26  201 Katie Becker Auburn   9.800
 26  315 Amber Takara California   9.800
 26  406 Kasey Janowicz Central Michigan   9.800
 26  606 Missy Reinstadtler Utah   9.800
 30  604 MaKenna Merrell Utah   9.775
 31  402 Rachel Carr Central Michigan   9.750
 31  410 Gianna Plaksa Central Michigan   9.750
 33  207 Kelsey Kopec Auburn   9.725
 33  311 Sofie Seilnacht California   9.725
 33  404 Caroline Fitzpatrick Central Michigan   9.725
 36  808 Katherine Prentice Northern Illinois   9.700
 37  407 Bryttany Kaplan Central Michigan   9.675
 37  101 Makenzie Anderson Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.675
 39  105 Leah MacMoyle Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.475
 40  401 Courtney Campbell Central Michigan   9.125
 41  802 Mikailla Northern Illinois-Chicago   8.800
 42  809 Alexis Brawner Southeast Missouri State   8.675

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  University of Arkansas



Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Fayetteville Regional (South Central)
Date: 4/01/2017
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  307 Desiree Palomares California   9.900
  1  403 Katy Clements Central Michigan   9.900
  1  506 Maddie Karr Denver   9.900
  1  603 Shannon McNatt Utah   9.900
  5  509 Courtney Loper Denver   9.875
  5  102 Michaela Burton Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.875
  7  311 Sofie Seilnacht California   9.850
  7  313 Chelsea Shu California   9.850
  7  413 Kirstin Stambaugh Central Michigan   9.850
  7  512 Kaitlyn Schou Denver   9.850
  7  608 Baely Rowe Utah   9.850
 12  208 Taylor Krippner Auburn   9.825
 12  511 Julia Ross Denver   9.825
 12  112 Jessica Yamzon Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.825
 12  611 Maddy Stover Utah   9.825
 16  801 Nichelle Christopherson Arizona State   9.800
 16  804 Kierstin Sokolowski Lindenwood   9.800
 16  203 Samantha Cerio Auburn   9.800
 16  206 Kullen Hlawek Auburn   9.800
 16  214 Emma Slappey Auburn   9.800
 16  406 Kasey Janowicz Central Michigan   9.800
 16  408 Skyler Memmel Central Michigan   9.800
 16  106 Sydney McGlone Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.800
 16  107 Samantha Nelson Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.800
 16  606 Missy Reinstadtler Utah   9.800
 16  610 MyKayla Skinner Utah   9.800
 27  807 Ashley Potts Northern Illinois   9.775
 27  201 Katie Becker Auburn   9.775
 27  302 Alicia Gallarzo California   9.775
 27  412 Shaila Segal Central Michigan   9.775
 27  510 Sam Ogden Denver   9.775
 27  104 Hailey Garner Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.775
 33  802 Mikailla Northern Illinois-Chicago   9.750
 33  205 Emma Engler Auburn   9.750
 33  110 Braie Speed Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.750
 36  301 Zoe Draghi California   9.725
 36  309 Emily Richardson California   9.725
 38  501 Nikole Addison Denver   9.700
 38  604 MaKenna Merrell Utah   9.700
 40  809 Alexis Brawner Southeast Missouri State   9.600
 41  808 Katherine Prentice Northern Illinois   9.300
 42  404 Caroline Fitzpatrick Central Michigan   9.250
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Fayetteville Regional (South Central)
Date: 4/01/2017
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  610 MyKayla Skinner Utah   9.950
  2  501 Nikole Addison Denver   9.900
  2  106 Sydney McGlone Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.900
  2  107 Samantha Nelson Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.900
  2  604 MaKenna Merrell Utah   9.900
  2  608 Baely Rowe Utah   9.900
  7  506 Maddie Karr Denver   9.875
  8  206 Kullen Hlawek Auburn   9.850
  8  212 MJ Rott Auburn   9.850
  8  301 Zoe Draghi California   9.850
  8  405 Macey Hilliker Central Michigan   9.850
  8  505 Claire Hammen Denver   9.850
  8  512 Kaitlyn Schou Denver   9.850
  8  103 Heather Elswick Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.850
  8  602 Tiffani Lewis Utah   9.850
  8  606 Missy Reinstadtler Utah   9.850
 17  803 Gabrielle Cooke Illinois State   9.825
 17  213 Lucia Scaglione Auburn   9.825
 17  214 Emma Slappey Auburn   9.825
 20  201 Katie Becker Auburn   9.800
 20  204 Gracie Day Auburn   9.800
 20  308 Mariah Peterson California   9.800
 20  311 Sofie Seilnacht California   9.800
 20  101 Makenzie Anderson Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.800
 20  607 Macey Roberts Utah   9.800
 26  802 Mikailla Northern Illinois-Chicago   9.775
 26  808 Katherine Prentice Northern Illinois   9.775
 26  306 Charlie Owens California   9.775
 26  310 Arianna Robinson California   9.775
 26  406 Kasey Janowicz Central Michigan   9.775
 26  509 Courtney Loper Denver   9.775
 26  511 Julia Ross Denver   9.775
 26  112 Jessica Yamzon Arkansas vs. Missouri   9.775
 34  409 Denelle Pedrick Central Michigan   9.750
 34  410 Gianna Plaksa Central Michigan   9.750
 36  806 Courtney Dowdell Northern Illinois   9.725
 36  403 Katy Clements Central Michigan   9.725
 38  807 Ashley Potts Northern Illinois   9.700
 38  307 Desiree Palomares California   9.700
 40  407 Bryttany Kaplan Central Michigan   9.675
 41  809 Alexis Brawner Southeast Missouri State   9.150
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